FS IES5100/IES3110/IES3100 SERIES SWITCHES DATA SHEET
Page 1 of 31
FS Industrial IES5100, IES3110 and
IES3100 Series Switches Data Sheet
Copyright ©2025 FS. COM All Rights Reserved
Page 2 of 31
Contents
3

Quality certification
Warranty, service and support
Ordering information
Additional information
Document history
Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
29
FS IES5100/IES3110/IES3100 SERIES SWITCHES DATA SHEET
Copyright © 2025 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
FS IES5100/IES3110/IES3100 SERIES SWITCHES DATA SHEET
Page 3 of 31
Product overview
FS IES5100/IES3110/IES3100 series switches are industrial switches with environmentally hardened design,
and can operate stably under the temperature range from -40 to 85 degrees C(IES5100)/-40 to 75 degrees
C(IES3110/IES3100). They are ideal for harsh environments, such as traffic control cabinets, factory floors, and
the outdoor places where temperature is extremely low or high.
The IES5100-24TF features 24x 10/100/1000BASE-T copper ports, 4x 100/1000BASE-X SFP ports in a 1U case,
which is designed especially for industrial applications. Equipped with an IP40 rated metal enclosure, it can
operate within a wide temperature range of -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F). This switch is ideal for harsh
environments, and can be widely used in energy, transportation, industrial production, environmental
protection, and military industry.This layer 3 industrial switch supports enhanced functions such as L3 static
routing, RIP, OSPF, VRRP, 802.1Q VLAN and port-based VLAN, QoS, IGMP snooping, LACP link aggregation, etc.
can meet the requirements of many scenarios in industrial environments.
The IES3110-8TF features 8x 10/100/1000BASE-T copper ports, 2x 100/1000BASE-X SFP ports, which is
designed especially for industrial application. Equipped with an IP30 rated metal enclosure, it can operate
within a wide temperature range of -40 to 75°C (-40 to 167°F). This switch is ideal for harsh environments,
such as traffic control cabinets, factory floors, and the outdoor places where temperature is extremely low or
high. This layer 2 industrial switch supports enhanced L2+ functions such as 802.1Q VLAN and port-based
VLAN, QoS, IGMP Snooping, LACP link aggregation, Static Routing, etc., can meet the requirements of many
scenarios in SMBs.
The IES3110-8TFP-R features 8x 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ ports with a 240W PoE budget, 2x 100/1000BASE-X
SFP ports, which are designed for industrial applications. Equipped with an IP40-rated metal enclosure, it can
operate within a wide temperature range of -40 to 75°C. This switch is ideal for harsh environments, such as
traffic control cabinets, factory floors, and outdoor places where the temperature is extremely low or high. All
Gigabit PoE+ ports support a power budget of up to 240W for PoE/PoE+, it is ideal for connecting PoE-
powered end devices such as IP cameras, phones, wireless access points, sensors, and more. This layer 2
industrial switch supports enhanced L2+ functions such as 802.1Q VLAN and port-based VLAN, QoS, IGMP
Snooping, LACP link aggregation, Static Routing, etc., and can meet the requirements of many scenarios in
SMBs.
The IES3110-8TF-R features 8x 10/100/1000BASE-T copper ports, 2x 100/1000BASE-X SFP ports, which is

Page 30 of 31
Table 16 provides the ordering information for IES5100 / IES3110 / IES3100 series switches.
Table 16.      Ordering information
FS P/N Product description
Switch hardware
IES5100-24TF IES5100-24TF, 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet L3 Managed Industrial Switch, 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T, with 4 x 1Gb SFP, -40
to 85°C Operating Temperature
IES3110-24TF IES3110-24TF, 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ Managed Industrial Switch, 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T, with 4 x 1Gb Combo, -
40 to 75°C Operating Temperature
IES3110-16TF IES3110-16TF, 16-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2 Managed Industrial Switch, 16 x 10/100/1000BASE-T, with 2 x 1Gb SFP, -40
to 75°C Operating Temperature
IES3100-8TF-P IES3100-8TF-P, 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ Managed Industrial PoE+ Switch, 8 x PoE+ Ports @240W, with 2 x 1/2.5Gb
SFP, -40 to 75°C Operating Temperature
IES3110-8TFP-R IES3110-8TFP-R, 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ Managed Industrial PoE+ Switch, 8 x PoE+ Ports @240W, with 2 x 1Gb SFP,
-40 to 75°C Operating Temperature
IES3110-8TF-P IES3110-8TF-P, 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ Managed Industrial PoE+ Switch, 8 x PoE+ Ports @240W, with 2 x 1/2.5Gb
SFP, -40 to 75°C Operating Temperature
IES3110-8TF IES3110-8TF, 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ Managed Industrial Switch, 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T, with 2 x 1Gb SFP, -40 to
75°C Operating Temperature
IES3100-8TF IES3100-8TF, 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ Managed Industrial Switch, 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T, with 2 x 1/2.5Gb SFP, -40
to 75°C Operating Temperature
IES3110-8TF-R IES3110-8TF-R, 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ Managed Industrial Switch, 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T, with 2 x 1Gb SFP, -40 to
85°C Operating Temperature
New or revised topic Described in Date
Power supplies and fans Power-supply input receptacles 4/12/2024
Ordering information
Document history
Additional information
For more information about the IES5100 / IES3110 / IES3100 Series Switches, contact your account
manager or visit https://www.fs.com/c/industrial-ethernet-switches-4073